
S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 07/30/24 1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 07/31/24 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 08/01/24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 08/??/24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 08/??/24 23 24 25 26 27 28

09/02/24

S M T W Th F S 09/04/24 S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 09/18/24 1

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S

1 2 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 29 30

Imagine Rosefield

August 2024

Labor Day - No School

Early Release for PD

2024 - 2025

School Calendar

November 2024

October 2024 April 2025

Early Release for PD

Early Release for PD

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024 May 2025

December 2024 June 2025

July 2024 January 2025

August 2024 February 2025

September 2024 March 2025

Kindergarten Orientation

Meet The Teacher Night

Early Release for PD

First Day of School

August 2024
Meet The Teacher Night
Kindergarten Orientation
First Day of School
Early Release for PD
Early Release for PD

September 2024
Labor Day - No School
Early Release for PD
Early Release for PD
Regional PD - No School

October 2024
End of Quarter 1
Fall Break - No School
Early Release for PD
Early Release for PT Conferences

November 2024
Early Release for PT Conferences
Veteran's Day - No School
Thanksgiving Break - No School

December 2024
Early Release for PD
End of Quarter 2 / Early Release
Winter Break - No School

January 2025
Winter Break - No School 
Teacher Work Day - No School
Early Release for PD
Dr. Martin Luther King Day - No School
Early Release for PD
Regional PD - No School

February 2025
Early Release for PD
President's Day
Early Release for PD

March 2025
End of Quarter 3
Spring Break - No School
Early Release for PD

April 2025
Early Release for PD
Spring Holiday - No School
Early Release for PD

May 2025
Regional PD - No School
Early Release for PD

End of Q 4 / Last Day - Early Release

Calendar Codes

First & Last Day of School

No School

Early Release Days

07/29/24
07/31/24
08/01/24
08/07/24
08/21/24

09/02/24
09/04/24
09/18/24
09/27/24

10/04/24
10/07-11/24
10/16/24
10/31/24

11/01/24
11/11/24
11/27-29/24

12/04/24
12/20/24
12/23-31/24

01/01-03/25
01/06/25
01/15/25
01/20/25
01/29/25
01/31/25

02/12/25
02/17/25
02/26/25

03/07/25
03/10-14/25
03/19/25

04/09/25
04/18/25
04/23/25

05/02/25
05/07/25
05/23/25

Number of Days

Quarter 1 = 45

Quarter 2 = 46

Quarter 3 = 41

Quarter 4 = 48


