July 2024						
S	Δ	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

August 2024						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

September 2024						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2//	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27/	28
29	30					

October 2024						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

November 2024						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

December 2024						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				



Imagine Rosefield

School Calendar 2024 - 2025

09/02/24

August 2024	Αu	gus	t 2	024
-------------	----	-----	-----	-----

Meet The Teacher Night	07/29/24
Kindergarten Orientation	07/31/24
First Day of School	08/01/24
Early Release for PD	08/07/24
Early Release for PD	08/21/24

September 2024 Labor Day - No School Early Release for PD

Early Release for PD 09/04/24
Early Release for PD 09/18/24
Regional PD - No School 09/27/24

October 2024

End of Quarter 1	10/04/24
Fall Break - No School	10/07-11/24
Early Release for PD	10/16/24
Early Release for PT Conferences	10/31/24

November 2024

Early Release for PT Conferences	11/01/24
Veteran's Day - No School	11/11/24
Thanksgiving Break - No School	11/27-29/24

December 2024

Early Release for PD	12/04/24
End of Quarter 2 / Early Release	12/20/24
Winter Break - No School	12/23-31/24

January 2025

Winter Break - No School	01/01-03/25
Teacher Work Day - No School	01/06/25
Early Release for PD	01/15/25
Dr. Martin Luther King Day - No School	01/20/25
Early Release for PD	01/29/25
Regional PD - No School	01/31/25

February 2025

Early Release for PD	02/12/25
President's Day	02/17/25
Early Release for PD	02/26/25

March 2025

End of Quarter 3	
Spring Break - No School	03/07/25
1 0	03/10-14/25
Early Release for PD	03/19/25

April 2025

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Early Release for PD	04/09/25
Spring Holiday - No School	04/18/25
Early Release for PD	04/23/25

May 2025

Regional PD - No School	05 /02 /25
8	05/02/25
Early Release for PD	05/07/25
End of Q 4 / Last Day - Early Release	05/23/25

Calendar Codes
First & Last Day of School
No School

Early Release Days

Quarter 1 =	45
Quarter 2 =	46
Quarter 3 =	41
Quarter 4 =	48
_	

Number of Days

January 2025						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
				2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

February 2025						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

March 2025							
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

April 2025						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

May 2025						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

June 2025						
S	М	T	8	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					